

**MISC APPEAL- 56 OF 2024**

**ORDER NO 08**

**DATE 14.08.2024**

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for appearance.  
To **20.11.2024** for LCR and hearing.

**ADJ3RD**

**Alipore south 24 PGS**

**(JO CODE WB00742)**