

MISC APPEAL 56 OF 2024

Order No.14

Date : 17.12.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Today is fixed for passing order.

At the time of passing of order while going through the record some discrepancies cropped up.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.03.2026 for clarification.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)